
Courteenhall (main 
conference room)

Teeton (craft and discussion 
room)

Rockingham (quiet dining 
room) John Kirkham Hall (creche) Lounge

14:30-17:00 Registration
15:00-17:00 Crafts

Information Centre: sign up for 
entertainment evening, home 

groups, informal activities. 
Drop-in for socialising and 

Q & A and general help

17:15 Orientation 17:30 Refresher orientation

Volunteers meeting

18:30 Evening meal 18:30 Evening meal

19:30 Home groups A 19:30 Home groups A

20:00 Speed meeting/dating - 
Tom Moore20:15 Piano recital - James 

Pelham
20:30 Sparklies in the dark

21:00 Transgender discussion 
- Alfie Green 21:00 Quiz

14:30

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

Legend

Autscape activities

Presentations

Discussions

Leisure

Participant-led

21:00

Tuesday



Courteenhall Teeton Rockingham John Kirkham Hall Lounge

8:00 Home groups B 8:00 Home groups B 8:00 Home groups B

8:30 Breakfast

9:30 The other half - Yo

Retro computer museum

10:30 Autism and psychosis - 
Louise Beattie

11:00 Break

Discussion: The other half Discussion: Autism and 
psychosis

13:00 Lunch

Humpty Dumpty and the right 
mask - Lyte

Retro computer museum

Singing rounds - Kitt / meet for 
swimming trip - Seth

Discussion: Neurodiversity 
communes - Eamonn Custance Table tennis, pool, informal 

socialising14:10 Lecture Ukulele workshop - Jo Minchin 
(Jomi)14:30 Hands-on

16:00 Break
16:30 The dilemma of being an 
autistic parent - Martijn Dekker 16:30 Craft workshop

17:15 Autistic identity and initiatives 
in European countries - Heta Pukki

18:30 Dinner

Home groups A Home groups A
20:00 Discussion: Identity and 

initiatives in European countries
20:00 Discussion: The dilemma 

of being an autistic parent
20:00-22:00 Disco

21:00 LGBTQ+ discussion - 
Olivia Astrid Pountney

21:00 Countdown - Elaine 
Binhammer

11:00

10:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

9:00

8:00

Autscape 2017 Wednesday



Courteenhall Teeton Rockingham John Kirkham Hall Lounge

8:00 Home groups B 8:00 Home groups B 8:00 Home groups B

Breakfast 8:30-9:30

9:30 Are you high- or low-
functioning? Who says, and does it 

matter? - John Binns Discussion: Participatory Autism 
Research Collective (PARC) - 

Damian Milton & Catriona Stewart
10:00 Catatonia discussion - 

Kalen10:30 Autism in a historical context 
- Hannah Ebben

11:00 Break

11:30 Discussion: Are you high- or 
low-functioning?

11:30 Discussion: Autism in a 
historical context in our neoliberal 

times

Lunch

14:15 Choral workshop - 
James Pelham

Autistic Actions: Feminist Art 
Activism: a crafty practical 

workshop (making autistic t-
shirts) - Annette Foster

Singing rounds

Sharing of autistic activist 
activity - Caroline Hearst

Discussion: Computers and 
visual processing - Helen 

Woodley

Table tennis, pool, other drop-
in activities

Break
16:30 Being autistic in a non-

autistic world - Daniel Bendelman Craft workshop

Annual General Meeting (AGM)

Dinner

19:30 Home groups A 19:30 Home groups A 19:45 Showing of St. 
Clement's Practical Autism 

Videos - Yo20:00 Discussion: Being 
autistic in a non-autistic world

21:00 Entertainment evening

11:00

10:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

9:00

8:00

Autscape 2017 Thursday



Courteenhall Teeton Rockingham John Kirkham Hall Lounge

Home groups B Home groups B Home groups B

8:30 Breakfast

10:00 Craft workshop10:15 A better approach to 
autism fiction… - David Hartley

11:00 Break

11:30 Discussion panel

12:30 Feedback 12:45 transport

13:00 Lunch

14:15 transport

11:00

10:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

9:00
8:00

Legend

Autscape activities

Presentations

Discussions

Leisure

Participant-led

Autscape 2017 Friday


