Tuesday

	Courteenhall (main conference room)	Teeton (craft and discussion room)	Rockingham (quiet dining room)	John Kirkham Hall (creche)	Lounge
14:30					
15:00 — 16:00 —		15:00-17:00 Crafts		14:30-17:00 Registration	Information Centre: sign up for entertainment evening, home groups, informal activities.
					Q & A and general help
17:00					
	17:15 Orientation	17:30 Refresher orientation			
18:00	Volunteers meeting				
19:00	18:30 Evening meal		18:30 Evening meal		
	19:30 Home groups A	19:30 Home groups A			
20:00					
_	20:15 Piano recital - James Pelham		20:00 Speed meeting/dating - Tom Moore		
21:00		21:00 Transgender discussion - Alfie Green		20:30 Sparklies in the dark	21:00 Quiz



0.00	Courteenhall	Teeton	Rockingham	John Kirkham Hall	Lounge
8:00 -	8:00 Home groups B	8:00 Home groups B		8:00 Home groups B	
9:00 -			8:30 Breakfast		
10:00 -	9:30 The other half - Yo				
11:00 _	10:30 Autism and psychosis - Louise Beattie			Retro computer museum	11:00 Break
12:00	Discussion: The other half	Discussion: Autism and psychosis			
13:00 -					
_			13:00 Lunch		
14:00 -	Humpty Dumpty and the right				Singing rounds - Kitt / meet for swimming trip - Seth
15:00 -	mask - Lyte	Ukulele workshop - Jo Minchin	Discussion: Neurodiversity communes - Eamonn Custance		Table tennis, pool, informal socialising
16:00 —	14:30 Hands-on	(Jomi)		Retro computer museum	16:00 Break
17:00 —	16:30 The dilemma of being an autistic parent - Martijn Dekker	16:30 Craft workshop			
18:00 —	17:15 Autistic identity and initiatives in European countries - Heta Pukki				
19:00 —			18:30 Dinner		
20:00 -	Home groups A	Home groups A			
_	20:00 Discussion: Identity and initiatives in European countries	20:00 Discussion: The dilemma of being an autistic parent		20:00 20:00 Diago	
21:00	21:00 LGBTQ+ discussion - Olivia Astrid Pountney		21:00 Countdown - Elaine Binhammer	20:00-22:00 Disco	

0.00 —	Courteenhall	Teeton	Rockingham	John Kirkham Hall	Lounge
8:00 —	8:00 Home groups B	8:00 Home groups B		8:00 Home groups B	
9:00 _			Breakfast 8:30-9:30		
10:00	9:30 Are you high- or low- functioning? Who says, and does it matter? - John Binns	Discussion: Participatory Autism Research Collective (PARC) -	10:00 Catatonia discussion -		
11:00 -	10:30 Autism in a historical context - Hannah Ebben	Research Collective (PARC) - Damian Milton & Catriona Stewart	Kalen		11:00 Break
12:00 -	11:30 Discussion: Are you high- or low-functioning?	11:30 Discussion: Autism in a historical context in our neoliberal times			
14:00			Lunch		
15:00 _	14:15 Choral workshop - James Pelham	Sharing of autistic activist activity - Caroline Hearst	Discussion: Computers and visual processing - Helen Woodley	Autistic Actions: Feminist Art Activism: a crafty practical workshop (making autistic t- shirts) - Annette Foster	Singing rounds Table tennis, pool, other drop- in activities
17:00	16:30 Being autistic in a non- autistic world - Daniel Bendelman			Craft workshop	Break
18:00 _	Annual General Meeting (AGM)				
19:00 _			Dinner		
_	19:30 Home groups A	19:30 Home groups A		19:45 Showing of St.	
20:00		20:00 Discussion: Being autistic in a non-autistic world		Clement's Practical Autism Videos - Yo	
21:00	21:00 Entertainment evening				

Autscape 2017 <u>Friday</u>

	Courteenhall	Teeton	Rockingham	John Kirkham Hall	Lounge
8:00	Home groups B	Home groups B		Home groups B	
9:00 —			8:30 Breakfast		
10:00					
11:00	10:15 A better approach to autism fiction David Hartley	10:00 Craft workshop			
					11:00 Break
12:00	11:30 Discussion panel				
13:00	12:30 Feedback				12:45 transport
	13:00 Lunch				
14:00					14:15 transport

